. INDUSTRIE CELTEX

ISOTTA-Essuie-Main 1X6

coaC08660

COULEUR

MATIERE
PREMERE

NR PLIS
NR FORMATS

LAIZE FORMAT
(CM

LONGUER FORMAT
(CM

LUNGHEZZA
ROTOLO (M)

DIAVETRE
ROULEAU (CM)
DIAVETRE
MANDRIN (MM)
PAQUETS ACOLIS
PALETTISATION

ALINENTARITE

CERTIFICATIONS

BIANCO
100% PURACELLULOSA

2
500

22,00
20,00
100,00

20,00

50

6
44

wWLlg

SERy
SIS



	ISOTTA-Essuie-Main 1X6

